J. EPSTEIN & RELATED ENTITIES
VALUATIONS
CASH LIABILITIES INVESTMENTS
3tz
0111 01311
ACCOUNTS
J P MORGAN 18,478,107 14,311, 481
JP Morgan Trading Account 73,480,610 74,774,072
OTHER BAMK ACCOUNTS 180,662 144 GBEE
SMITH BARAMEY
MERRILL LYhCH
BEAR STEARNS 5.480,818 5,637,900
Vialariabank 5,168,118 5,282 572
RECEIVABLE
G MaxwollJamna bakaup) F39.060 F3.050
INVESTMENTS
AP TECHKOLOGY(LECM BLACK) 250,000 250,000
AP BHL INVESTOR 1,000,000 1,000,000
TUDOE FUTURES 14,765,758 14,552 781
HIGHBAIDGE CAPITAL 18,113,633 18,396,781
LD FLRMDING 250,561
17,317,864
DBE mcwvable par salthomam 44,850,660
SEE MOTE Movambar
TZ LR

Frentice Cagilal Pastoares

RENAISSANCE INST EQUITY FUND
BEAR STEARNS Assel Backed Seeurlios (7/31/00 vaks)

raceirable

Enwsomental Solulions (stock CotEieAln)

INVESTMENT KCAC, LLE (sl cat)

INVESTMENT istand Yacht Hasbor (a1 cost)

IMVESTMENT FT Real Estale (& cost)
CHECKING/SAVINGS ACCOUNTS

LOANS DUE FROM INDWIDUALS
CORE CLLUB NOTE
LYNMN JOJO HOUSE
G Mawell SEemski TEGss
G Muowoll Sikorski TEC+» Maw

Sikoeski daposit imerest moaivablo

BROKERAGE ACCOUNTS
BEAR STEARNS
GOLDMAN SACHS
4 P MORGAN

HIGHERIDGE CAFTAL
KNG STREET
JP Mosgan

Buituelly Trust

TOTAL

THESE AMDUMNTS D0 NOT INCLUDE HOUSES, AIRPLAME FIXTURES & OTHER ASSETS

956298

1,047 000
5,468 000
631,841

520,621

2,720,199
100,000
4BE500
10,438,791
2,330,000
{racaived TI2M 0)

2060574
56,752

3,054 008
20,820,214
20,108,048

408,153

304,501,239

935,307
a3.862

1,086,976

1,047,000
5,468,009
631,841

2,740,378
273633

100,000

ABES00
7438, 701
2,330,000
2060763

56,755

33,569,742
21,047,158
20,111,458

408153

05,127,180

o1on
VALUATION

14,TEQ.758
18,113,833

residual
929,72

¥TD January

PERFORMANCE

1.20% -1.20%
1.50% 1.50%
0.60% B0

vasisd 1 milion March 2010)

3.054.008
20820218

1.56% 1.56%
1.09% 1.089%

EFTA00603012



